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Ciemięga -->

(Tartaczna)

(Gołębiarska)

1, 2

3

4

5

6

7

Drogi asfaltowe 

Drogi utwardzone

Linie kolejowe

Rzeki

Granice gminy

Bystrzyca -->

GIMNAZJUM

Oś. Borek

Miasto

Świdnik

Port Lotniczy – pas startowy

Trasa I
Trasa II
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